

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 549 OF 2022

Muktadir Zahir Sayyad And AnrAPPLICANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

Bushara Fahim AnsariAPPLICANT
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And Anr.RESPONDENT

P.C. :
Due to paucity of time, stand over to 16/12/2022. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Page 1/1